Cavalier County Commissioners
o breg Goodman (Chair) o Stanley Dick (Vice Chair) o David Zeis o Nick Moser o Austin Lafrenz

Meeting Agenda
January 4, 2022

Cavalier County Courthouse - Commmission Room

&:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

901 3" Street
Langdon, ND 58249
(701) 256-2639

Pledge of Allegiance
Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Old Business

Open Discussion

Steph Bata, Tax Director

~Forest Stewardship Contracts
~Soils Committee Recommendations
~Department Update

Terry Johnston, Road Supervisor

~County shop discussion ~Review road projects

Open Discussion ~ Review & Approval of Vouchers ~ Adjourn



